		поискавой системы для электроныых деталей
   Russian  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
Chat AI
FIN-RBW-25 датащи (PDF) - Quelighting Corp
	номер детали	 FIN-RBW-25
	скачать
 FIN-RBW-25 скачать
	объем файла	   651.97 Kbytes
	Page	  1 Pages
	производитель	 QUELIGHTING [Quelighting Corp]
	домашняя страница	 http://www.quelighting.com/
	Logo
	подробное описание детали	 Grow LED Light - Ultra thin for Container farming : 25W or 50W
FIN-RBW-25 Datasheet (PDF)
скачать датащи
	номер детали	 FIN-RBW-25
	скачать	 FIN-RBW-25 Click to download
	объем файла	   651.97 Kbytes
	Page	  1 Pages
	производитель	 QUELIGHTING [Quelighting Corp]
	домашняя страница	 http://www.quelighting.com/
	Logo
	подробное описание детали	 Grow LED Light - Ultra thin for Container farming : 25W or 50W
	FIN-RBW-25 датащи (HTML) - Quelighting Corp
FIN-RBW-25 Информация о продукте
Features:
● Ultra thin fixture of LED Luminary for vertical lighting, 200cm length at 50W, or can be 100cm at 25W
● 200cm standard length best for container height and narrow space of growing plants
● RBW or pure R/B spectrum for all growing stages
● Super light weight to save shipping cost
● Select high efficiency LEDs chips for better light distribution
	Аналогичный номер детали - FIN-RBW-25
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
Schurter Inc.
FIN
399Kb / 2P	   Shock-Safe Fuseholder, 5 x 20 mm, Slot, IP 67
Fairchild Semiconductor
FIN1001
618Kb / 7P	   3.3V LVDS 1-Bit High Speed Differential Driver
FIN1001
616Kb / 7P	   3.3V LVDS 1-Bit High Speed Differential Driver
ON Semiconductor
FIN1001
737Kb / 11P	   3.3V LVDS 1-Bit High-Speed Differential Driver
March 2017 Rev. 1.4
Fairchild Semiconductor
FIN1001M5
618Kb / 7P	   3.3V LVDS 1-Bit High Speed Differential Driver
More results
	Аналогичное описание - FIN-RBW-25
	производитель	номер детали	датащи	подробное описание детали
Quelighting Corp
QPLATE-3045-RBW-40
690Kb / 1P	   Grow LED Light Board for indoor farming systems: 40~100W
ECOT8-WW-28
705Kb / 1P	   ECOTUBE Economical Grow LED Light Tube for indoor farming systems : 28W
COMBO-WW-40
1Mb / 2P	   COMBO - LED Grow Light 40W
STMicroelectronics
TDA7490
193Kb / 10P	   25W  25W STEREO CLASS-D AMPLIFIER 50W MONO IN BTL
Texas Instruments
OPT3006
547Kb / 41P	[Old version datasheet]   OPT3006 Ultra-Thin Ambient Light Sensor
OPT3007
1Mb / 39P	[Old version datasheet]   OPT3007 Ultra-Thin Ambient Light Sensor
Kyocera Kinseki Corpota...
CX-53F
172Kb / 1P	   Ultra-thin, thickness 1.1mm or less.
Sanyo Semicon Device
STK4199MK2
721Kb / 7P	   3-channel AF Power Amplifier (- Dual Power Supply) 25W50W25W
List of Unclassifed Man...
NSYCRS50W240V
51Kb / 1P	   Climasys Ultra thin resistance heater low starting current 50W 240V 200x320mm
NSYCRS50W120V
51Kb / 1P	   Climasys Ultra thin resistance heater low starting current 50W 120V 200x320mm
More results
	ссылки URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Конфиденциальность
	ALLDATASHEETRU.COM
Вашему бизинису помогли Аллдатащит?  [ DONATE ]
Что такое Аллдатащит   |
реклама   |
контакт   |
Конфиденциальность   |
обмен ссыками   |
поиск по производителю
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com